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OFFERING SUMMARY
ADDRESS TBD State Highway 34

Terrell TX 75160

COUNTY Kaufman

MARKET Kaufman County

SUBMARKET DFW Metroplex

OFFERING PRICE $800,000

DEMOGRAPHICS 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE
2022 Population 5,167 17,463 22,047

2022 Median HH Income $50,432 $55,043 $57,852

2022 Average HH Income $56,351 $70,328 $76,259

For Sale - Approved Plan for 16 Townhomes on ±3 
Acres in Terrell, Texas
A plan for constructing 16 townhomes on a spacious ±3-acre land 
in Terrell, Texas, within Kaufman County, has been approved. 
This excellent location holds an additional advantage as it falls 
within a Qualified Opportunity Zone, presenting potential 
benefits for investors. Furthermore, the townhomes will be 
conveniently placed along the street frontage, ensuring easy 
access and visibility. This approved plan offers a promising 
opportunity for developers or investors seeking to capitalize on 
the increasing demand for rental properties in the area.
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POPULATION 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

2000 Population 5,987 13,640 16,489

2010 Population 5,250 15,932 19,426

2022 Population 5,167 17,463 22,047

2027 Population 4,778 17,994 22,486

2022 African American 1,933 4,221 4,467

2022 American Indian 36 158 222

2022 Asian 26 123 196

2022 Hispanic 1,752 5,582 7,075

2022 Other Race 749 2,496 3,209

2022 White 1,563 7,878 10,716

2022 Multiracial 860 2,583 3,233

2022-2027: Population: Growth Rate -7.75 % 3.00 % 2.00 %

2022 HOUSEHOLD INCOME 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

less than $15,000 256 647 732

$15,000-$24,999 165 376 441

$25,000-$34,999 149 481 547

$35,000-$49,999 262 1,075 1,313

$50,000-$74,999 526 1,647 2,002

$75,000-$99,999 210 984 1,214

$100,000-$149,999 112 625 985

$150,000-$199,999 2 145 286

$200,000 or greater 16 153 245

Median HH Income $50,432 $55,043 $57,852

Average HH Income $56,351 $70,328 $76,259

HOUSEHOLDS 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

2000 Total Housing 2,023 5,036 6,141

2010 Total Households 1,665 5,510 6,813

2022 Total Households 1,699 6,133 7,765

2027 Total Households 1,598 6,498 8,133

2022 Average Household Size 2.80 2.74 2.75

2000 Owner Occupied Housing 982 2,701 3,561

2000 Renter Occupied Housing 850 1,898 2,065

2022 Owner Occupied Housing 808 3,286 4,620

2022 Renter Occupied Housing 891 2,847 3,145

2022 Vacant Housing 191 469 574

2022 Total Housing 1,890 6,602 8,339

2027 Owner Occupied Housing 763 3,482 4,796

2027 Renter Occupied Housing 835 3,016 3,337

2027 Vacant Housing 302 774 921

2027 Total Housing 1,900 7,272 9,054

2022-2027: Households: Growth Rate -6.10 % 5.80 % 4.65 %

Source: esri
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2022 POPULATION BY AGE 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

2022 Population Age 30-34 334 1,197 1,498

2022 Population Age 35-39 320 1,138 1,421

2022 Population Age 40-44 318 1,023 1,292

2022 Population Age 45-49 280 908 1,178

2022 Population Age 50-54 304 939 1,229

2022 Population Age 55-59 285 971 1,297

2022 Population Age 60-64 263 932 1,296

2022 Population Age 65-69 250 892 1,233

2022 Population Age 70-74 207 781 1,044

2022 Population Age 75-79 148 550 712

2022 Population Age 80-84 101 377 472

2022 Population Age 85+ 105 334 390

2022 Population Age 18+ 3,808 12,793 16,396

2022 Median Age 35 36 37

2022 INCOME BY AGE 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

Median Household Income 25-34 $53,497 $55,886 $58,215

Average Household Income 25-34 $61,306 $71,391 $75,745

Median Household Income 35-44 $54,686 $60,135 $63,120

Average Household Income 35-44 $65,735 $77,161 $83,348

Median Household Income 45-54 $54,303 $60,881 $64,958

Average Household Income 45-54 $60,627 $75,002 $83,303

Median Household Income 55-64 $50,000 $56,994 $61,239

Average Household Income 55-64 $55,479 $74,660 $81,179

Median Household Income 65-74 $40,459 $52,848 $55,629

Average Household Income 65-74 $48,557 $69,560 $75,702

Average Household Income 75+ $40,074 $53,801 $57,633

2027 POPULATION BY AGE 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

2027 Population Age 30-34 278 1,117 1,378

2027 Population Age 35-39 294 1,162 1,469

2027 Population Age 40-44 289 1,119 1,401

2027 Population Age 45-49 291 1,007 1,277

2027 Population Age 50-54 252 872 1,140

2027 Population Age 55-59 270 929 1,215

2027 Population Age 60-64 245 931 1,239

2027 Population Age 65-69 219 912 1,247

2027 Population Age 70-74 199 836 1,129

2027 Population Age 75-79 158 744 956

2027 Population Age 80-84 114 501 625

2027 Population Age 85+ 117 432 509

2027 Population Age 18+ 3,524 13,253 16,775

2027 Median Age 36 37 38

2027 INCOME BY AGE 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

Median Household Income 25-34 $54,952 $58,294 $60,571

Average Household Income 25-34 $64,551 $76,064 $79,983

Median Household Income 35-44 $56,044 $63,220 $66,494

Average Household Income 35-44 $68,641 $82,807 $88,768

Median Household Income 45-54 $55,862 $64,477 $68,908

Average Household Income 45-54 $64,970 $81,897 $89,176

Median Household Income 55-64 $51,346 $59,664 $63,969

Average Household Income 55-64 $58,002 $78,260 $84,451

Median Household Income 65-74 $45,092 $57,241 $60,641

Average Household Income 65-74 $54,164 $75,745 $81,957

Average Household Income 75+ $43,226 $60,458 $64,360
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1 Mile Radius 3 Mile Radius 5 Mile Radius

2022 Household Income

2022 Population by Race

1 Mile Radius 3 Mile Radius 5 Mile Radius
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2022 Household Occupancy - 1  Mile Radius

2022 Household Income Average and Median

Average Income Median Income
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Stan Britton

(972) 415-5171
sbritton@teamonefirm.com
Lic: 0759287

CONFIDENTIALITY and DISCLAIMER
The information contained in the following offering memorandum is
proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by
the party receiving it from ONEFIRM Commercial Group and it should not
be made available to any other person or entity without the written
consent of ONEFIRM Commercial Group.

By taking possession of and reviewing the information contained herein the 
recipient agrees to hold and treat all such information in the strictest
confidence.  The recipient further agrees that recipient will not photocopy
or duplicate any part of the offering memorandum.  If you have no interest
in the subject property, please promptly return this offering memorandum
to ONEFIRM Commercial Group. This offering memorandum has been
prepared to provide summary, unverified financial and physical information
to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary level of
interest in the subject property.

The information contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due
diligence investigation. ONEFIRM Commercial Group has not made any
investigation, and makes no warranty or representation with respect to the
income or expenses for the subject property, the future projected financial
performance of the property, the size and square footage of the property
and improvements, the presence or absence of contaminating substances,
PCBs or asbestos, the compliance with local, state and federal regulations,
the physical condition of the improvements thereon, or financial condition
or business prospects of any tenant, or any tenant’s plans or intentions to
continue its occupancy of the subject property.

The information contained in this offering memorandum has been obtained
from sources we believe reliable; however, ONEFIRM Commercial Group
has not verified, and will not verify, any of the information contained herein, 
nor has ONEFIRM Commercial Group conducted any investigation
regarding these matters and makes no warranty or representation
whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information
provided. All potential buyers must take appropriate measures to verify all
of the information set forth herein. Prospective buyers shall be responsible
for their costs and expenses of investigating the subject property.

4210 Ridge Rd. Suite 201, Heath, TX 75032

teamonefirm.com




